

P

ITEM NO.39

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5564 OF 2012

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

ELECTION COMMISSION OF INDIA AND ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

K.KALAIMANI AND ORS.
(With appln(s) for stay)

Respondent(s)

Date: 21/02/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vasav Anantharaman, Adv.
Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Time till 7.3.2013 is granted to the learned counsel for the
appellant for taking necessary steps in respect of respondent Nos.5 and 8.

In the event of default, the matter to be placed before the Hon'ble
Judge in Chambers for necessary orders.

			(M.A. SAYEED)	
			REGISTRAR	

rd