

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SCivil Appeal No(s). 5564/2012

ELECTION COMMISSION OF INDIA AND ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

K.KALAIMANI AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for stay)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 27607/2012

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 5936/2012

(With Office Report)

Date : 15/10/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Appellant(s) Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Mohit D. Ram, Adv.  
Mr. Vasav Anantharaman, Adv.Mr. R. Balasubramanian, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. A. Radhakrishnan, Adv.  
Mr. B. Karunakaran, Adv.  
Dr. Ritu Bhardwaj, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RList tomorrow the 16<sup>th</sup> October, 2014 as part heard.[O.P. SHARMA]  
COURT MASTER[INDU BALA KAPUR]  
COURT MASTER

